K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF GEN MEDICINE

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF MARCH 2021

Date Day Subject PG Student Topic Moderator
01.03.2021 | Monday Seminar Dr.Arun Approach to Hemolytic Dr.Prakash Rao
Anaemia
02.03.2021 | Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.Ajmal Dr.Gireesh
03.03.2021 | Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Haroon Dr.Suresh puthuraya
04.03.2021 | Thursday Journal Dr.Pranav Dr.Prakash Rao
05.03.2021 | Friday Case Presentation Dr.Vilas Dr.Sudev
06.03.2021 | Saturday Group Discussion | Dr.Anushree Dr.Prakash Shenoy
08.03.2021 | Monday Seminar Dr.Pranav Approach to patient with Dr.Gireesh
Neck pain/cervical
syndromes
09.03.2021 | Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.Abhilash Dr.Suresh puthuraya
10.03.2021 | Wednesday | Tutorial - Dr.Naveen K Dr.Prakash Rao
11.03.2021 | Thursday Journal Dr.Arun Dr.Sudev
12.03.2021 | Friday Case Presentation Dr.Naveen Dr.Prakash Shenoy
13.03.2021 | Saturday Group Discussion Dr.Ajmal Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhat |
15.03.2021 | Monday Seminar Dr.Arun Approach to patient with Dr.Prakash Rao
LUTS
16.03.2021 | Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.Pavitra Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhat |
17.03.2021 | Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Abhilash Dr.Gireesh
18.03.2021 | Thursday Journal Dr.Haroon Dr.Suresh puthuraya
19.03.2021 | Friday Case Presentation Dr.Haroon Dr.Prakash Rao
20.03.2021 | Saturday Group Discussion Dr.Pavitra Dr.Sudev
22.03.2021 | Monday Seminar Dr.Pranav Approach to patient with Dr.Prakash Shenoy
Jaundice
23.03.2021 | Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.Anushree Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhat
24.03.2021 | Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Pavitra Dr.Gireesh
25.03.2021 | Thursday Journal Dr.Naveen K Dr.Suresh puthuraya
26.03.2021 | Friday Case Presentation Dr.Ajmal Dr.Prakash Rao
27.03.2021 | Saturday Group Discussion | Dr.Abhilash Dr.Sudev
29.03.2021 | Monday Seminar Dr.Arun Approach to patient with Dr.Prakash Shenoy
Anemia
30.03.2021 | Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.Vilas Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhat
31.03.2021 | Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Anushree :’Jr’m & LGOI, | Dr.Gireesh
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